2024 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 10, 24 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Reserve Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wilbur Wright Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 11:44.09
1 3828 Daniel Snyder 8 2 2 11:29.94 11:29.94 0:00.00
2 3816 Keegan McGee 8 3 5 11:31.15 23:01.09 0:01.21
3 3799 Zelalem Dudas 8 6 11 11:47.79 34:48.88 0:17.85
4 3798 Jacob Delgado 8 19 11:51.02 46:39.90 0:21.08
5 3797 Charles Delgado 6 12 31 12:00.54 58:40.44 0:30.60
6 3809 Shaan Kankarla 8 (14) (45) 12:02.97 1:10:43.41 0:33.03
7 3802 Tristan Estrada 7 (22) (67) 12:20.40 1:23:03.81 0:50.46
8 3829 Carter Sproat 8 More Than 7 12:21.82 1:35:25.63 0:51.88
9 3794 Noah Chinn 6 More Than 7 12:44.93 1:48:10.56 1:14.99
10 3811 Jaxson LaPorte 8 More Than 7 12:51.53 2:01:02.09 1:21.59
11 3827 Greyson Saczawa 7 More Than 7 13:02.28 2:14:04.37 1:32.34
12 3814 Aldo Marcotte 6 More Than 7 13:02.36 2:27:06.73 1:32.42
13 3788 Nicholas Angelo 6 More Than 7 13:02.96 2:40:09.69 1:33.02
14 3823 Vincent Pistilli 6 More Than 7 13:32.17 2:53:41.86 2:02.23
15 3801 Isaiah Esparza 7 More Than 7 13:42.69 3:07:24.55 2:12.75
16 3815 Kai McGee 7 More Than 7 13:45.52 3:21:10.07 2:15.58
17 3821 Lukas Perkins 8 More Than 7 14:26.88 3:35:36.95 2:56.94
18 3819 Abram Ornelas 8 More Than 7 14:30.32 3:50:07.27 3:00.38
19 3826 Dominik Rodriguez 6 More Than 7 14:48.26 4:04:55.53 3:18.32
20 3804 Alexavier Hedden 6 More Than 7 15:22.50 4:20:18.03 3:52.56
21 3800 Patrick Duignan 7 More Than 7 15:34.98 4:35:53.01 4:05.04
22 3806 Alexander Iglesias 6 More Than 7 15:44.71 4:51:37.72 4:14.77
23 3789 Henry Arreola 6 More Than 7 16:44.70 5:08:22.42 5:14.76
24 3805 Evan Hufford 6 More Than 7 17:20.37 5:25:42.79 5:50.43
25 3793 Landen Butler 6 More Than 7 18:32.11 5:44:14.90 7:02.17
Team - Clark Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 12:02.20
1 3478 Leo Bruggeman 7 1 1 11:11.50 11:11.50 0:00.00
2 3485 Bradley Luchene 7 4 5 11:42.93 22:54.43 0:31.43
3 3491 Maxim Mills 8 10 15 11:55.06 34:49.49 0:43.56
4 3488 Cole Messmer 8 31 46 12:36.40 47:25.89 1:24.90
5 3480 Madex DeLoriea 6 34 80 12:45.12 1:00:11.01 1:33.62
6 3486 Mason Majewski 6 (36) (116) 12:47.14 1:12:58.15 1:35.64
7 3484 Aiden Kowal 7 (39) (155) 12:55.47 1:25:53.62 1:43.97
8 3494 Anthony Rossi 7 More Than 7 13:13.75 1:39:07.37 2:02.25
9 3487 Xavier Marquez 6 More Than 7 14:37.82 1:53:45.19 3:26.32
10 3483 Joshua Failor 6 More Than 7 15:19.18 2:09:04.37 4:07.68
11 3476 Julian Aguilera 7 More Than 7 15:39.84 2:24:44.21 4:28.34
12 3477 Eric Berg 7 More Than 7 15:59.00 2:40:43.21 4:47.50
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2024 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 10, 24 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Reserve Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Clark Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 12:02.20
13 3481 Liam Espinoza 6 More Than 7 17:46.23 2:58:29.44 6:34.73
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 12:12.42
1 3554 Logan Rompca 7 5 5 11:43.74 11:43.74 0:00.00
2 3524 Zach Calilles 7 17 22 12:06.42 23:50.16 0:22.68
3 3539 Landon Hildenbrand 8 23 45 12:20.79 36:10.95 0:37.05
4 3527 David Dudzik 8 24 69 12:22.23 48:33.18 0:38.49
5 3540 Jacob Jagadich 8 27 96 12:28.91 1:01:02.09 0:45.17
6 3551 Brek Rainwater 6 (29) (125) 12:33.76 1:13:35.85 0:50.02
7 3548 Gabriel Ortega 8 (30) (155) 12:36.00 1:26:11.85 0:52.26
8 3535 Luke Groszek 7 More Than 7 12:42.04 1:38:53.89 0:58.30
9 3542 Ryder Juran 6 More Than 7 12:44.32 1:51:38.21 1:00.58
10 3559 Cooper Toczydlowski 7 More Than 7 12:53.64 2:04:31.85 1:09.90
11 3526 Drew Dennis 6 More Than 7 12:56.27 2:17:28.12 1:12.53
12 3557 Jacob Smolinski 7 More Than 7 12:57.02 2:30:25.14 1:13.28
13 3547 Landon Mooney 7 More Than 7 13:27.50 2:43:52.64 1:43.76
14 3531 Michael Gehrke 6 More Than 7 13:40.27 2:57:32.91 1:56.53
15 3532 Vincent Gin 8 More Than 7 13:47.74 3:11:20.65 2:04.00
16 3541 Abraham Jara 7 More Than 7 13:52.82 3:25:13.47 2:09.08
17 3550 Joseph Popa 7 More Than 7 13:58.51 3:39:11.98 2:14.77
18 3562 Lyrik Westmoreland 6 More Than 7 14:11.69 3:53:23.67 2:27.95
19 3523 Samson Bello 8 More Than 7 14:19.18 4:07:42.85 2:35.44
20 3537 Andrew Hicks 6 More Than 7 14:37.53 4:22:20.38 2:53.79
21 3545 Ethan Marks 7 More Than 7 14:40.45 4:37:00.83 2:56.71
22 3553 Kane Riggs 8 More Than 7 14:49.01 4:51:49.84 3:05.27
23 3533 Logan Gorelick 7 More Than 7 14:52.21 5:06:42.05 3:08.47
24 3538 Gavin Hildenbrand 6 More Than 7 15:03.51 5:21:45.56 3:19.77
25 3544 Jayden Mabunay 8 More Than 7 15:14.92 5:37:00.48 3:31.18
26 3522 James Bello 8 More Than 7 15:43.51 5:52:43.99 3:59.77
27 3525 Michael Callard 7 More Than 7 16:21.20 6:09:05.19 4:37.46
28 3528 Victor Fasanya 8 More Than 7 16:26.87 6:25:32.06 4:43.13
29 3546 Noah Midkiff 6 More Than 7 17:28.67 6:43:00.73 5:44.93
30 3561 KoiVandermeet 6 More Than 7 18:43.67 7:01:44.40 6:59.93
Team - Highland Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 12:11.79
1 3615 Sam Alyea 6 11 11 11:58.72 11:58.72 0:00.00
2 3625 Owen Geringer 7 13 24 12:00.74 23:59.46 0:02.02
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Race Date

October 10, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 96
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3627
3640
3635
3637
3632
3638
3622
3639
3619
3616
3629
3626
3623
3633
3618
3631

Danny Goodeve
Isaac Whitaker
Deklen Shadowen
Noah Tyrka
Jayden Morris
Christian Valencia
Dominic Degen
Jackson Vanderlee
James Borkstrom
Maksim Bastaic

TJ Harper
Jonathan Gonzalez
Tommy Fusner
Marcos Regalado
Nikolas Bernal
Luis Hernandez

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 112
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3733
3745
3743
3747
3731
3736
3744

Lukas Chapranda
Colin Tripp

Daniel Olah

Cody Wunsh
Davis Beezhold
Peyton Decker
Mason Rakoczy

Team - Kahler
Team Score (places): 154
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3687
3690
3703
3676
3698
3701
3689
3696
3699
3707

Manny Domingo
Blake Hambleton
Mason Radavich
Zakaria Ameeruddin
Jorge Munoz

Spike Palmer

David Fitzmaurice
Angelo Marquez
Dylan O'Brien

Sam Wilocki
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2024 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Reserve Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Overall
Place
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15
16
25
47

(51)

(56)

7

26

28

45

48
(49)
(50)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

3

Cumulative
Place

42
61
96

(136)

(178)

9

24
40
65
112
(163)
(219)

33
61
106
154
(203)
(253)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:11.79

12:06.78
12:07.00
12:45.73
12:59.74
13:01.02
13:07.44
13:46.13
14:34.98
14:55.66
14:59.10
15:06.76
15:07.45
16:40.74
18:25.82
21:08.77
22:55.98

Finish Position- 5

36:06.24

48:13.24
1:00:58.97
1:13:58.71
1:26:59.73
1:40:07.17
1:53:53.30
2:08:28.28
2:23:23.94
2:38:23.04
2:53:29.80
3:08:37.25
3:25:17.99
3:43:43.81
4:04:52.58
4:27:48.56

0:08.06
0:08.28
0:47.01
1:01.02
1:02.30
1:08.72
1:47.41
2:36.26
2:56.94
3:00.38
3:08.04
3:08.73
4:42.02
6:27.10
9:10.05
10:57.26

Average Time: 12:22.32

11:52.02
12:04.53
12:06.40
12:23.78
13:24.86
13:33.27
15:33.56

Finish Position- 6

11:52.02
23:56.55
36:02.95
48:26.73
1:01:51.59
1:15:24.86
1:30:58.42

0:00.00
0:12.51
0:14.38
0:31.76
1:32.84
1:41.25
3:41.54

Average Time: 12:41.51

11:50.54
12:26.54
12:29.28
13:13.94
13:27.27
13:32.27
13:32.52
14:25.69
15:00.27
15:00.73

11:50.54
24:17.08
36:46.36
50:00.30
1:03:27.57
1:16:59.84
1:30:32.36
1:44:58.05
1:59:58.32
2:14:59.05

0:00.00
0:36.00
0:38.74
1:23.40
1:36.73
1:41.73
1:41.98
2:35.15
3:09.73
3:10.19

10/10/24 06:38:09 PM



Race Date

October 10, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Kahler
Team Score (places): 154
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3681
3705
3694
3692
3678
3688
3679
3683

Jackson Bolz
Wally Simkus

Ben Lopez
Anthony Kollintzas
Lucas Beaderstadt
Lukas Eckert
Krish Bhatt

Sam Clemens

Team - Pierce
Team Score (places): 179
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3759
3758
3752
3754
3757
3750
3755
3756
3753

Moore Tre'Anthony
Jeremiah Strong
James Coley

Logan Gonzalez
Alyjah Martin

Jalen Boyette
Carter Haywood
Maximiliano Lares
Parker Cunningham

Team - Hanover
Team Score (places): 183
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3588
3589
3590
3576
3584
3574
3580
3586
3577
3581
3582

Zach Saunders
Nolan Sosnowski
Amadeo Williams
Brett Garduno
Derek Orsini
Brett Burdan
Reed LaPorte
Joey Quigley
Noah Highland
Bobby Lessner
Eric Molina
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2024 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Reserve Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Overall
Place
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20
32
33
41
53
(54)
(55)
More Than 7
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21

37
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43
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(46)
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Cumulative
Place

20
52
85
126
179
(233)
(288)

21
58
96
139
183
(229)

(281)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:41.51

15:19.98
15:43.91
15:51.20
16:31.24
16:38.82
16:51.99
18:43.67
18:57.01

Finish Position- 7

2:30:19.03
2:46:02.94
3:01:54.14
3:18:25.38
3:35:04.20
3:51:56.19
4:10:39.86
4:29:36.87

3:29.44
3:53.37
4:00.66
4:40.70
4:48.28
5:01.45
6:53.13
7:06.47

Average Time: 12:52.24

12:15.75
12:39.65
12:43.71
13:00.34
13:41.77
14:54.84
15:14.51
16:30.12
16:47.94

Finish Position- 8

12:15.75
24:55.40
37:39.11
50:39.45
1.04:21.22
1:19:16.06
1:34:30.57
1:51:00.69
2:07:48.63

0:00.00
0:23.90
0:27.96
0:44.59
1:26.02
2:39.09
2:58.76
4:14.37
4:32.19

Average Time: 12:52.58

12:19.53
12:49.16
12:49.98
13:10.48
13:13.74
13:20.77
13:39.05
13:52.01
13:59.27
14:13.51
14:56.87

12:19.53
25:08.69
37:58.67
51:09.15
1:04:22.89
1:17:43.66
1:31:22.71
1:45:14.72
1:59:13.99
2:13:27.50
2:28:24.37

0:00.00
0:29.63
0:30.45
0:50.95
0:54.21
1:01.24
1:19.52
1:32.48
1:39.74
1:53.98
2:37.34
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